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2021 Tasmanian Road Running Championships - 13/06/2021

Riverbend Park, Launceston

Results - 2021 Tasmanian Road Running Championships

Women 1 Mile Run RR Under 12
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Isabella Piesse           10 NORTH WEST AC             5:54
  2 Rori Barwick              11 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS        6:59
  3 Hunter Fitzallen          11 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       10:40

Women 5k RR Under 14
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ashley Fehlberg           08 NORTH WEST AC            18:58
  2 Savannah McKenzie         09 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       22:46
  3 Molly Smith               10 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC      32:56

Women 5k RR Under 16
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Rachel Horsham            06 SANDY BAY HC             18:10
  2 Sophie Marshall           07 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       18:57
  3 Clare Giblin              07 SANDY BAY HC             21:53
  4 Blaise Fitzallen          07 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       22:20
 -- Jennifer Fuller           06 NORTH WEST AC              DNS

Women 5k RR Under 18
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lily Overton              04 NORTH WEST AC            17:56
  2 Abbie Butler              04 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       20:02
  3 Emily Aichberger T20      04 NORTH WEST AC            24:12         (1) Para
  4 Kara Smith                05 NORTH LAUNCESTON AC      26:01

Women 10k RR Under 20
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Julia Woods               03 OVA SOUTHERN SAINTS      42:30
  2 Erin Giles                03 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       48:14

Women 10k RR Open
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ruby Smee                 00 SANDY BAY HC             33:07
  2 Anna Smee                 72 SANDY BAY HC             37:42
  3 Bonnie Davies             78 TASMANIAN MASTERS        39:41
  4 Ruth Wilson               87 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC      39:57
  5 Anita McGinniss           77 SANDY BAY HC             40:00
  6 Francesca Smith           67 SANDY BAY HC             41:04
  7 Jane Sargison             75 SANDY BAY HC             41:54
  8 Julia Woods               03 OVA SOUTHERN SAINTS      42:30
  9 Natalie Davis             74 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC      42:53
 10 Lynsey Maher              82 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC      43:34
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2021 Tasmanian Road Running Championships - 13/06/2021

Riverbend Park, Launceston

Results - 2021 Tasmanian Road Running Championships

....Women 10k RR Open

 11 Emma Little               68 SANDY BAY HC             43:51
 12 Hannah Cummins            98 UTAS AC                  44:03
 13 Vicky Gunn                61 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       44:12
 14 Susan Moodie              64 TASMANIAN MASTERS        45:10
 15 Hannah Le Fevre           00 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       45:17
 16 Erin Giles                03 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       48:14
 17 Grace McConnon            98 EASTERN SUBURBS AC       48:30
 18 Carolyn Davis             65 TASMANIAN MASTERS        50:10
 19 Liz Neville               70 EASTERN SUBURBS AC       51:36
 20 Adele Lucas               53 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC      54:27
 21 Anne-Maree Barwick        77 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       54:43
 22 Tristam Fitzallen         66 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       57:35
 23 Anne Smalley              75 SANDY BAY HC             59:53
 24 Wendy Meadowcroft         69 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC    1:06:58
 25 Brenda Giles              70 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS     1:14:34
 26 Julie Pace                62 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC    1:18:46
 27 Margaret Horne            51 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC    1:21:29

Women 10k RR Over 40
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Anna Smee                 72 SANDY BAY HC             37:42
  2 Bonnie Davies             78 TASMANIAN MASTERS        39:41
  3 Anita McGinniss           77 SANDY BAY HC             40:00
  4 Jane Sargison             75 SANDY BAY HC             41:54
  5 Natalie Davis             74 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC      42:53
  6 Anne-Maree Barwick        77 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       54:43
  7 Anne Smalley              75 SANDY BAY HC             59:53

Women 10k RR Over 50
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Francesca Smith           67 SANDY BAY HC             41:04
  2 Emma Little               68 SANDY BAY HC             43:51
  3 Vicky Gunn                61 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       44:12
  4 Susan Moodie              64 TASMANIAN MASTERS        45:10
  5 Carolyn Davis             65 TASMANIAN MASTERS        50:10
  6 Liz Neville               70 EASTERN SUBURBS AC       51:36
  7 Adele Lucas               53 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC      54:27
  8 Tristam Fitzallen         66 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       57:35
  9 Wendy Meadowcroft         69 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC    1:06:58
 10 Brenda Giles              70 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS     1:14:34
 11 Julie Pace                62 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC    1:18:46
 12 Margaret Horne            51 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC    1:21:29

Men 1 Mile Run RR Under 12
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Kade Barwick              10 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS        6:12
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2021 Tasmanian Road Running Championships - 13/06/2021

Riverbend Park, Launceston

Results - 2021 Tasmanian Road Running Championships

Men 5k RR Under 14
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jack Woodberry            08 EASTERN SUBURBS AC       17:27
  2 Freddie Smith             08 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC      19:04
  3 Luke McKenzie             08 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       21:16

Men 5k RR Under 16
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lachlan Sheen             06 SANDY BAY HC             17:48
  2 Henry Diggle              06 UTAS AC                  18:50
 -- Hamish Cook               07 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS         DNS

Men 5k RR Under 18
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Haney Mokonen             04 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC      15:36
  2 Tom Winkel                05 NORTH WEST AC            15:45
  3 Tyler Innes               04 NORTH WEST AC            16:37
  4 Alexander Wood            04 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       17:15

Men 10k RR Under 20
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Samuel Clifford           02 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       29:33
  2 Jamie Laurence            02 OVA SOUTHERN SAINTS      33:10
  3 Caleb Poole               05 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       41:19
  4 Ben Adams                 04 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       42:35
 -- Jai Eccles                05 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS         DNS

Men 10k RR Open
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Samuel Clifford           02 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       29:33
  2 Douglas Hamerlok          91 UTAS AC                  30:21
  3 David Thomas              82 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       30:57
  4 Thomas Murton             95 UTAS AC                  31:34
  5 Aaron Harvey              98 UTAS AC                  32:03
  6 Ben Covington             95 SANDY BAY HC             32:15
  7 Jordan Tyler              94 UTAS AC                  32:18
  8 Nathan Morey              90 OVA SOUTHERN SAINTS      32:30
  9 Brad Kitto                94 SANDY BAY HC             33:02
 10 Jamie Laurence            02 OVA SOUTHERN SAINTS      33:10
 11 Gabriel Dennison          97 UTAS AC                  33:23
 12 Evan Brett                85 UTAS AC                  33:37
 13 Hayden Bishop             94 UTAS AC                  34:05
 14 Michael Davis             70 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC      34:06
 15 Aaron Humphrey            86 NORTH WEST AC            34:19
 16 Daniel Smee               71 SANDY BAY HC             34:36
 17 Mark Hinder               76 SANDY BAY HC             34:41
 18 Mathew Styles             91 SANDY BAY HC             34:42
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2021 Tasmanian Road Running Championships - 13/06/2021

Riverbend Park, Launceston

Results - 2021 Tasmanian Road Running Championships

....Men 10k RR Open

 19 Sam Kelly                 93 SANDY BAY HC             35:42
 20 Robbie Hunt               95 SANDY BAY HC             35:52
 21 Joseph Phillips           94 UTAS AC                  36:05
 22 Callum Stevens            99 OVA SOUTHERN SAINTS      37:08
 23 Anthony Baines            65 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC      37:09
 24 William Yee               68 TASMANIAN MASTERS        37:18
 25 Shaun Batten              76 UTAS AC                  37:55
 26 Josh Durno                79 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC      37:59
 27 Christopher Sullivan      82 SANDY BAY HC             38:37
 28 Corey Stanley             99 UTAS AC                  39:09
 29 Jed Matthews              98 UTAS AC                  39:35
 30 Ben Brockman              89 UTAS AC                  39:40
 31 Jamie McConnon            82 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC      39:41
 32 Matt Horsham              74 SANDY BAY HC             40:24
 33 Caleb Poole               05 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       41:19
 34 Alexander Seen            99 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       41:32
 35 Matthew Leary             76 SANDY BAY HC             41:44
 36 Chris Wilson              73 UTAS AC                  42:20
 37 Ben Adams                 04 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       42:35
 38 Ben Charles               73 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       42:43
 39 Andrew Seen               64 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       43:34
 40 James Horne               78 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC      47:16
 41 Robert Gunn               49 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       49:00
 42 Craig Barron              63 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       58:00
 43 David Lucas               50 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC    1:03:27
 44 Tony Walsh                43 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS     1:14:34
 45 Michael Pace              56 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC    1:20:01
 46 Gerard Little             63 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS     1:26:11
 -- Jai Eccles                05 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS         DNS
 -- Bailey Murzecki-Hince     98 UTAS AC                    DNS
 -- David Cresswell           50 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC        DNS

Men 10k RR Over 40
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Mark Hinder               76 SANDY BAY HC             34:41
  2 Shaun Batten              76 UTAS AC                  37:55
  3 Josh Durno                79 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC      37:59
  4 Matt Horsham              74 SANDY BAY HC             40:24
  5 Matthew Leary             76 SANDY BAY HC             41:44
  6 Chris Wilson              73 UTAS AC                  42:20
  7 Ben Charles               73 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       42:43
  8 James Horne               78 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC      47:16

Men 10k RR Over 50
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Michael Davis             70 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC      34:06
  2 Daniel Smee               71 SANDY BAY HC             34:36
  3 Anthony Baines            65 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC      37:09
  4 William Yee               68 TASMANIAN MASTERS        37:18
  5 Andrew Seen               64 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       43:34
  6 Robert Gunn               49 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       49:00
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2021 Tasmanian Road Running Championships - 13/06/2021

Riverbend Park, Launceston

Results - 2021 Tasmanian Road Running Championships

....Men 10k RR Over 50

  7 Craig Barron              63 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS       58:00
  8 David Lucas               50 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC    1:03:27
  9 Tony Walsh                43 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS     1:14:34
 10 Michael Pace              56 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC    1:20:01
 11 Gerard Little             63 NEWSTEAD ATHLETICS     1:26:11
 -- David Cresswell           50 NORTHERN SUBURBS AC        DNS


